Specification Sheet
Morar
Design LED Products Ltd, Alba Innovation Centre, Alba Campus, Livingston, West Lothian, EH54 7GA, UK.	 Page 1 of 4
Tel: +44 (0)1506 592323 | info@designledproducts.com | www.designledproducts.com	 12-10014 Rev 2.1
Design LED’s award-winning solutions offer designers, architects and artists, the opportunity to
create ultra-thin, flexible backlighting. The Light Tiles can be easily integrated into walls, ceilings
and different types of furniture. Doing so will enhance the visual impact of architectural or retail
applications producing edge to edge, homogeneous luminous surfaces. It’s now possible to have

Design LED Products Ltd, Alba Innovation Centre, Alba Campus, Livingston, West Lothian, EH54 7GA, UK.	 Page 4 of 4
Tel: +44 (0)1506 592323 | info@designledproducts.com | www.designledproducts.com	 12-10014 Rev 2.1
Product Order Codes
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Plug & Play Sample Kit Product Order Codes EAN Number
Morar, 3000K, Cables + Plug Top Power Supply KITMO01OD3085 5060433681141
Morar, 4000K, Cables + Plug Top Power Supply KITMO01OD4085 5060433681059
Morar, 6500K, Cables + Plug Top Power Supply KITMO01OD6585 5060433681134
Backlighting Solutions Product Order Codes EAN Number
Morar, 3000K, 85 CRI MO01OD3085 5060433680953
Morar, 4000K, 85 CRI MO01OD4085 5060433680861
Morar, 6500K, 85 CRI MO01OD6585 5060433680960
Power Supplies* Product Order Codes EAN Number
Osram 240W 24V IP67 PS2402467ND 5060433680625
Meanwell 120W 24V IP65 PS1202465ND 5060433680632
Osram 75W 24V IP64 PS752464ND 5060433680724
Osram 50W 24V IP66 PS502466ND 5060433680533
Osram 50W 24V IP20 PS502420ND 5060433680823
Osram 30W 24V IP66 PS302466ND 5060433680526
Meanwell 25W 24V IP42 (US compatible) PS252442ND 5060433680816
Osram 20W 24V IP20 PS202420ND 5060433680618
Power Pax Plug Top 15W 24V IP20 (requires ODPCA2300BC) PS152420ND 5060433680540
*Guidance on Power Supplies & Controls available upon request
Cables & Connectors Product Order Codes EAN Number
Outdoor Input Power Cable, twin core wire, 1m ODPCA21000 5060433680786
Outdoor Input Power Cable with barrel connector, 300 mm ODPCA2300BC 5060433680809
Outdoor Connector IP67 ODCON01 5060433680793
Installation Systems Product Order Codes EAN Number
4 ways Mounting Bracket ISBL014MB 5060433680335
2 Ways Mounting Bracket ISBL012MB 5060433680342
Push Fastener ISBL01PF 5060433680352
Signage Grip ISBL01SG 5060433680366
Stand-off Fastener ISBL01SF 5060433680377
Wire Termination Cap ISBL01WT 5060433680830